  Round Tapered Fiberglass Light Poles
Product Offering Includes:
ο Anchor base poles to fit your specific wind zone and loading
requirements.
ο 13-35’ above ground mounting heights.1
ο 3-Layers of protection against UV degradation. Includes thermally
bonded outer coating.
ο Surface finish options include natural and smooth.

of the
Pole590
mph
100
mph
110
mph
120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
13 A5TS13F00N##GXHH 8.6 6.5 4.9 3.7 2.8 2.7 2.2 30
15 A5TS15F00N##GXHH 8.3 6.2 4.6 3.3 2.5 2.4 2.0 34
18 A5TS18F00N##GXHH 7.7 5.5 3.9 2.6 2.1 1.9 1.5 42
20 A6TS20F00N##GXHH 7.7 5.4 3.7 2.5 2.0 1.9 1.5 45
22 A6TS22F00N##GXHH 7.4 5.0 3.5 2.7 2.1 2.0 1.5 54
24 A7TS24F00N##GXHH 7.6 5.1 3.6 2.8 2.2 2.0 1.6 61
25 A7TS25F00N##GXHH 8.2 5.5 4.0 3.1 2.4 2.3 1.8 67
30 A8TS30F00N##GXHH 8.8 6.1 4.6 3.5 2.8 2.6 2.0 82
Visit alliancecompositesinc.com for a full list of products and EPA ratings up to 180 mph.

of the
Pole590
mph
100
mph
110
mph
120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
13 A5TI13F00N##GXHH 11.9 9.1 7.1 5.5 4.4 4.2 3.5 34
15 A5TI15F00N##GXHH 11.7 8.9 6.8 5.2 4.2 4.0 3.3 38
18 A5TI18F00N##GXHH 11.1 8.2 6.1 4.6 3.7 3.5 2.9 45
20 A6TI20F00N##GXHH 10.9 8.0 5.9 4.3 3.6 3.4 2.8 47
22 A6TI22F00N##GXHH 10.7 7.6 5.7 4.5 3.7 3.5 2.9 55
24 A7TI24F00N##GXHH 10.8 7.6 5.8 4.6 3.7 3.5 2.9 65
25 A7TI25F00N##GXHH 11.8 8.3 6.4 5.1 4.2 4.0 3.3 76
30 A8TI30F00N##GXHH 13.7 10 7.9 6.3 5.1 4.9 4.0 93
Mounting
Height Catalog Number
Calculated Effective Projected Area (EPA) 2,3
Weight
of the
Pole590
mph
100
mph
110
mph
120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
13 A5TH13F00N##GXHH 15.2 11.8 9.3 7.4 6.1 5.8 4.9 38
15 A5TH15F00N##GXHH 15.1 11.7 9.1 7.2 5.8 5.6 4.7 42
18 A5TH18F00N##GXHH 14.5 11.0 8.5 6.5 5.4 5.1 4.3 48
20 A6TH20F00N##GXHH 14.3 10.7 8.1 6.2 5.2 5.0 4.2 48
22 A6TH22F00N##GXHH 14.0 10.3 7.9 6.4 5.3 5.1 4.2 56
24 A7TH24F00N##GXHH 14.1 10.3 7.9 6.4 5.3 5.0 4.2 68
25 A7TH25F00N##GXHH 15.8 11.6 9.1 7.4 6.1 5.9 4.9 85
30 A8TH30F00N##GXHH 20.1 15.3 12.2 9.9 8.3 7.9 6.7 103
Mounting
Height Catalog Number
Calculated Effective Projected Area (EPA) 2,3
Weight
of the
Pole590
mph
100
mph
110
mph
120
mph
130
mph
140
mph
150
mph
13 A5TE13F00N##GXHH 18.5 14.5 11.5 9.3 7.6 7.3 6.2 40
15 A5TE15F00N##GXHH 18.4 14.3 11.3 9.0 7.4 7.1 6.1 44
18 A5TE18F00N##GXHH 17.9 13.7 10.7 8.4 7.0 6.7 5.7 50
20 A6TE20F00N##GXHH 17.5 13.4 10.3 8.1 6.8 6.5 5.5 50
22 A6TE22F00N##GXHH 17.2 12.9 10.0 8.2 6.8 6.6 5.5 59
24 A7TE24F00N##GXHH 17.4 12.9 10.1 8.2 6.9 6.6 5.5 71
25 A7TE25F00N##GXHH 21.8 16.5 13.2 10.7 9.1 8.7 7.4 89
30 A8TE30F00N##GXHH 29.9 23.2 18.7 15.4 13.0 12.5 10.6 108
Drawings available at

Black
F
Bronze
G
Gray
N
Green
W
White
Specific Drill
Pattern
4-digit unique
identifier
(Contact
Alliance)
Example: A6TS30F00N2G0001: Anchor Base, Standard Duty, 30’, Natural Finish, with 2 3/8” Tenon in Gray.
Catalog Number
Hand Hole Options2,7
Hand Hole and Cover2
2½”x 5” Hand Hole is standard. 4”x 6” and